0 P 2 SERIES
High-performance Digital Pressure Sensor
II~.
Digital .ltMmNr WIhM8Iog
... ooJput
--..
---'.. l :-~
I~- ~ ~

7941 SUNX)
DP2
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Rated pressure range Model No. Pressure port Comparative output
I!!
c:
Rc (PT) ".CD '" DP2.20" female thread I NPNopen-rollector::I
CD '" I transistorC. a. c: DP2-20FE "" :3 0 to -101.3 kPa
" C; if5i
NPTF".
a oE femalethread
I PNPopen-collectorJ Z« DP2-20F-P transistor
c: Rc(PT)".'" . DP2-21CD female thread I NPN open-collector
II
Q.
1 transistor'" c: DP2-21Fa. :3 0 to 100.0 kPa
I!! "" NPTF".0 €'5i" ;! female threadII) oE
I PNPopen-collector
II) Z« DP2-21 F-P
I!! transistor
Q.
CD c: Rc (PT) ".li '" DP2-22';;; female thread I NPN open-collector
.
CD «Q.
a. I transistor'" c: Oto 1.000 MPa DP2-22Fa. :3::0 €
NPTF ".
female threadoE DP2-22F-P
I PNPopen-collectorZ« transistor
1
E .01
'iij I!!
t: I
I
DP2-80
I
M5femalethread"
E II)
I NPNopen-COllector.2> II) '".J I!! a. transistor
Q. "" Oto -101.3kPaE
§"a I
j
NPT".
DP2-40N female thread
5i G(PF) ".
I PNPopen-collector
I!!. DP2-40E
0; female thread transistor
u: c:
Rc(PT)".'" DP2-41CD , femalethreadQ. NPN open-collector
'"
j
NPT ". transistor
a. 0 to 100.0 kPa DP2-41N femalethreadI!! ""
0" ;!= DP2-41E G(PF) ".
I PNPopen-collectorCD female thread transistorC.
CD c:
Rc (PT) ,,.li '" DP2-42. CD female thread NPN open-collectorQ.a.
j
NPT". transistor'" 0 to 1.000 MPa DP2-42Na. female thread
::0
DP2-42E G(PF)".
I PNPopen-collectorfemale thread transistor
I!!
c:
Rc (PT) ".CD '"
DP2-80" ';;; female threadII) « NPN open-collectorII)
I!! '"
j
transistorQ. a. NPT"."" Oto -101.3kPa DP2-80NE - - femalethread" 0 p-
G -
G (PF) ".I DP2-80E
I PNP open-COllector!i female thread transistor
c: